HEARTLAND HOBBY WHOLESALE www.hhwonline.com Phone: 800-713-8274
Fax: 800-275-2832
Page 1 of 1
K & M Trees  – PRODUCT LISTING Call for pricing
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
 KMT11S TURF-BITTER CHOCOLATE
 KMT13S TURF-BOTTLE GREEN
 KMT14S TURF-GOLDEN SANDS
 KMT15S TURF-LIGHT MAROON
 KMT1S TURF-GREEN GRASS
 KMT2S TURF-MEDIUM OLIVE
 KMT3S TURF-LIGHT OLIVE
 KMT4S TURF-DARK OLIVE
 KMT5S TURF-MUSTARD GREEN
 KMT6S TURF-BRIGHT MID-GREEN
 KMT7S TURF-DARK GREEN
 KMT8S TURF-DULL MID GREEN
 KMT9S TURF-DARK BROWN
 KMTBA2 TREE BASE-F&P50,P90,P125
 KMTBA3 TREE BASE-DG&DX50,DG&DX70
 KMTBA4 TREE BASE-DG&DX90&125 ETC
 KMTCH170 COUNTRY HEDGE 170MM
 KMTDG125 GREEN TREE 125MM
 KMTDG175 GREEN TREE 175MM
 KMTDG18 GREEN TREE 18MM
 KMTDG25 GREEN TREE 25MM
 KMTDG50 GREEN TREE 50MM
 KMTDG70 GREEN TREE 70MM
 KMTDG90 GREEN TREE 90MM
 KMTDX125 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 125MM
 KMTDX175 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 175MM
 KMTDX18 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 18MM
 KMTDX25 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 25MM
 KMTDX50 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 50MM
 KMTDX70 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 70MM
 KMTDX90 AUTUMN/BLOSSOM 90MM
 KMTF125 FIR TREE 125MM
 KMTF175 FIR TREE 175MM
 KMTF25 FIR TREE 25MM
 KMTF50 FIR TREE 50MM
 KMTF90 FIR TREE 90MM
 KMTLH170 LARGE HEDGE 170MM
 KMTNH150 SMALL HEDGE 150MM
 KMTP125 POPLAR TREE 125MM
 KMTP175 POPLAR TREE 175MM
 KMTP25 POPLAR TREE 25MM
 KMTP50 POPLAR TREE 50MM
 KMTP90 POPLAR TREE 90MM
 KMTSH150 SMALL HEDGE 150MM